The Tavistock and Portman m

NHS Foundation Trust

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

21-22198

Date sent
21/11/21

Subject

Foureyes Insight system

Details of enquiry

Could you please provide the following information:

* Do you use a software/solution in the Trust called Foureyes Insight?

* If so when does the contract end for the Foureyes Insight system?

* How many years is the Foureyes Insight system contract in place for?

* How much do you spend on the support for the Foureyes Insight system on an annual basis?

Response sent

Thank you for your request for information received 17 November 2021, which has been
handled under the Freedom of Information Act.

Please find below our response.

* Do you use a software/solution in the Trust called Foureyes Insight? No

* If so when does the contract end for the Foureyes Insight system? N/A

* How many years is the Foureyes Insight system contract in place for? N/A

* How much do you spend on the support for the Foureyes Insight system on an annual basis?
N/A

Page 1 of 1



	Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry
	Reference
	21-22198
	Date sent
	Subject
	Details of enquiry
	Response sent

